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1 GAETANO DI MAURO
ARTHUR GAMA
ENZO ELIAS

ZEZINHO MUGGIATI
ALLAM KHODAIR

JOAO PAULO DE OLIVEIRA

THIAGO CAMILO
FELIPE BAPTISTA
VICENTE ORIGE

GABRIEL CASAGRANDE

RUBENS BARRICHELLO
RAFAEL SUZUKI
GIANLUCA PETECOF
RAFAEL REIS

BRUNO BAPTISTA
CACA BUENO

NELSON PIQUET JR
JULIO CAMPOS
RICARDO MAURICIO
DANIEL SERRA

5 DENIS NAVARRO
6 HELIO CASTRONEVES

CESAR RAMOS
FELIPE MASSA
GUILHERME SALAS

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

Roger Silvestro

Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:28:14

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
José Mario Santos do Amaral
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:18:36

62 Etapa Stock Car Pro Series

05-09-2025 11:20:00 / Cascavel - 3.058m

EUROFARMA RC

FT GAZOO RACING
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS

CAR RACING STERLING
BLAU MOTORSPORT

FT GAZOO RACING
IPIRANGA RACING

CAR RACING KTF

SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS
AMATTHEIS VOGEL

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
TMG RACING

CAR RACING KTF

CAR RACING STERLING
RCM MOTORSPORT
SCUDERIA CHIARELLI
SCUDERIA BANDEIRAS SPORTS
CROWN RACING

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS
BLAU MOTORSPORT

FULL TIME/CAVALEIRO
A.MATTHEIS MOTORSPORT
IPIRANGA RACING

TMG RACING

VALDA CAVALEIRO SPORTS

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Thiago Azalini
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:20:33

1:06.580
1:06.582
1:06.866
1:06.885
1:06.947
1:06.990
1:07.033
1:07.037
1:07.085
1:07.103
1:07.127
1:07.144
1:07.218
1:07.598
1:07.627
1:07.672
1:07.678
1:07.771
1:08.756
1:08.771
1:09.815
1:11.192
1:11.678
1:11.691
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ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:

165,35
165,34
164,64
164,59
164,44
164,34
164,23
164,22
164,10
164,06
164,00
163,96
163,78
162,86
162,79
162,68
162,66
162,44
160,11
160,08
157,69
154,64
153,59
153,56

0,00

Violeta Pernice
Comissario Desportivo
05/09/2025 16:26:45

12

7
15
10
10
13
14
11
10
17
10

11
11

10
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Emissé&o: 05.09.2025, 16:12:51

0.002
0.286
0.305
0.367
0.410
0.453
0.457
0.505
0.523
0.547
0.564
0.638
1.018
1.047
1.092
1.098
1.191
2.176
2.191
3.235
4.612
5.098
5.111

ASSINADO DIGITALMENTE POR:
Renan Augusto Casetta Rodrigues

292

TURISIMO
naciornaL

1:07.003
1:06.731
1:07.199
1:06.935
1:07.110
1:07.448
1:07.145
1:07.172
1:07.322
1:07.185
1:07.156
1:07.306
1:07.238
1:07.667
1:08.271
1:07.694
1:08.132
1:07.795
1:09.229
1:09.593
1:11.388
1:11.430

0.002
0.284
0.019
0.062
0.043
0.043
0.004
0.048
0.018
0.024
0.017
0.074
0.380
0.029
0.045
0.006
0.093
0.985
0.015
1.044
1.377
0.486

0.013 1:14.267

Diretor de Prova
05/09/2025 16:27:19
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3
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1
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1
1
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1
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14 14

6 7

17

15
7 19
12 14
16 19
10 11
9 14
14 18

10

11
17 17
8 9
11 11
3 4
4 5
3 4
4 7
0o 2
2 3
0o 2
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